Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:Mw 6.9

Region:ANDREANOF ISLANDS, ALEUTIAN IS.

Date heure, 3 0830 16:25:00.00 UTC

Localisation:Lat 51.7900, Lon -175.2400

¢épicentre:

Profondeur:10 km

Distance:~ 8924.3 km (80.26 deg)

Azimut:355.91 deg
Incidence:4.09 deg

Modgele: iasp91

Type
Onde

P
pP
sP
PcP
PP
PKiKP
pPKiKP
sPKiKP
SKiKP
S
pPS
sS
SKSac
SKKSac
pSKSac
sSKSac

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

729.681 2013-08-30 16:37:09.68
732.990 2013-08-30 16:37:12.98
734.272 2013-08-30 16:37:14.27
736.854 2013-08-30 16:37:16.85
911.2152013-08-30 16:40:11.21
1059.580 2013-08-30 16:42:39.57
1063.017 2013-08-30 16:42:43.01
1064.271 2013-08-30 16:42:44.27
1273.538 2013-08-30 16:46:13.53
1334.441 2013-08-30 16:47:14.44
1338.703 2013-08-30 16:47:18.70
1340.084 2013-08-30 16:47:20.08
1346.014 2013-08-30 16:47:26.01
1348.519 2013-08-30 16:47:28.51
1350.530 2013-08-30 16:47:30.52
1351.833 2013-08-30 16:47:31.83

Modele: ak135

Take off | Type
(deg) | Onde
|
16.39| P
163.60| pP
170.59| sP
13.17| PcP
25.70| PP
4.65 | PKiKP

175.35 | pPKiKP
177.31 | sPKiKP
2.79 | SKiKP
18.56| S
146.64 | pS
16143 | sS
12.15 | SKSac
13.14 | SKKSac
158.67 | pSKSac
167.84 | sSKSac

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

729.637 2013-08-30 16:37:09.63
732.945 2013-08-30 16:37:12.94
734.140 2013-08-30 16:37:14.14
737.063 2013-08-30 16:37:17.06
911.449 2013-08-30 16:40:11.44
1059.785 2013-08-30 16:42:39.78
1063.222 2013-08-30 16:42:43.22
1064.391 2013-08-30 16:42:44.39
1273.733 2013-08-30 16:46:13.73
1333.756 2013-08-30 16:47:13.75
1337.925 2013-08-30 16:47:17.92
1339.216 2013-08-30 16:47:19.21
1347.040 2013-08-30 16:47:27.03
1348.874 2013-08-30 16:47:28.87
1351.467 2013-08-30 16:47:31.46
1352.682 2013-08-30 16:47:32.68

Take off
(deg)

16.41 |
163.58 |
170.29 |

13.17 |

25.72 |

4.65 |
175.36 |
177.23 |

2.87 |

19.18 |
146.55 |
160.81 |

12.55 |

13.61 |
158.61 |
167.44 |



SeS  1354.411 2013-08-30 16:47:34.41
SPn  1377.463 2013-08-30 16:47:57.46
PnS 1378.913 2013-08-30 16:47:58.91
SS 1645.221 2013-08-30 16:52:25.22
PKKPdf 1842.111 2013-08-30 16:55:42.11
PKKPbc 1854.305 2013-08-30 16:55:54.30
SKKPdf 2056.077 2013-08-30 16:59:16.07
PKKSdf 2057.332 2013-08-30 16:59:17.33
SKKPbe 2071.414 2013-08-30 16:59:31.41
PKKSbc 2072.670 2013-08-30 16:59:32.67
SKKSdf 2271.087 2013-08-30 17:02:51.08
P'P'df 2337.8732013-08-3017:03:57.87
S'S'df 3199.761 2013-08-30 17:18:19.76
S'S'ac  3211.388 2013-08-30 17:18:31.38

Love 2458.4822013-08-30 17:05:58.48
Rayleigh 2974.763 2013-08-30 17:14:34.76

Imagery €2013 TerraMetrics

1428 | SeS  1354.589 2013-08-30 16:47:34.58
22.31| SPn 1376.684 2013-08-30 16:47:56.68
4092 | PnS 1378.041 2013-08-30 16:47:58.04
2691 SS  1643.590 2013-08-30 16:52:23.58
4.82 |PKKPdf 1843.096 2013-08-30 16:55:43.09
6.87 [PKKPbe 1854.112 2013-08-30 16:55:54.11
2.70 | SKKPdf 2057.100 2013-08-30 16:59:17.10
4.66 | PKKSdf 2058.268 2013-08-30 16:59:18.26
3.70 |[SKKPbc 2070.985 2013-08-30 16:59:30.98
6.40 |[PKKSbc 2072.155 2013-08-30 16:59:32.15
2.60 | SKKSdf 2272.030 2013-08-30 17:02:52.03
538 | P'P'df 2338.8752013-08-30 17:03:58.87
2.81| S'S'df 3200.829 2013-08-30 17:18:20.82
4.00| S'S'ac 3211.3322013-08-30 17:18:31.33

14.72 |
23.00 |
40.91 |
27.81 |
4.86 |
6.69 |
2.79 |
4.68 |
3.78 |
6.34 |
2.68 |
5.44 |
2.92 |
4.01 |






